PUCHAR POLSKI POŁUDNIOWO-ZACHODNIEJ,
BORZYGNIEW, 20-21.06.2015
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Wyniki po uwzględnieniu 1  odrzutka 
  
	Mce
	Nr_żagl
	Nazwisko
	Punkty
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	172
	JASKUŁA KACPER, Mężczyzna, 2003, 7718, SKŻ SŁAWA
	5,0
	(1)
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
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